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Description

202302030000
29020

02/03/2023
10:44:17

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202303230000
80240

03/23/2023
11:10:59

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221228000
460410

202301050000
04420

01/05/2023
11:37:16

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202304240001
17950

04/24/2023
12:34:15

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230203000
029020

202304240001
17960

04/24/2023
12:34:16

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220705000
265850

202304240001
17970

04/24/2023
12:34:17

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230105000
004420

202304240001
17940

04/24/2023
12:34:14

REFINED TO
GO LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220408000
145540


