Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= REFINED TO GO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202302030000 29020	02/03/2023 10:44:17	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202303230000 80240	03/23/2023 11:10:59	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221228000 460410	
202301050000 04420	01/05/2023 11:37:16	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202304240001 17950	04/24/2023 12:34:15	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230203000 029020	
202304240001 17960	04/24/2023 12:34:16	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220705000 265850	
202304240001 17970	04/24/2023 12:34:17	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230105000 004420	
202304240001 17940	04/24/2023 12:34:14	REFINED TO GO LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220408000 145540	